Category

19-39
19-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
19-39
40-49
19-39
19-39
19-39
19-39
19-39
Women
19-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
19-39
15-18
19-39
19-39
40-49
19-39
19-39
50
40-49
19-39
50
19-39
19-39
50
Women
40-49
50
19-39
40-49
40-49
50
Women
19-39
19-39

Name
AAEZANAPOY OQTIAAHX
XAPAAAMIIOX KAAAMOYKAX
ANAXTAXIOX MYAQNIAHX
AEQNIAAY AOANAXOIIOYAOX
TEQPTIOX ®PPATKOYAHX
AAEZANAPOZ IIETPOYTZOX
DIMITRIOS KOROLOGOS
2YMEQN XYMEQNIAHX
I'PHI"OPIOX KAAOI'EPOIIOYAOX
NIKOAAOX ®IAIOX
XAPITQN IIOAYZOX
DIMITRIOS FRIDAS
KATERINA CEKOSKA
ANASTASIOS OURGANTZOGLOU
NIKOLAOS MANTSOS
HAIAX TONI'TAAIAHX
XPHETOXZ-MIATOX TEQPI'TAAHX
KONXTANTINOX 'KATZAX
EAEYO®EPIOX ANAPONIKIAHX
ILIAS KOTZAOGLOU
I'QPI'OX MITATZIOX
PAVLOS PANTELIADIS
BHXXAPIQN ITAIAOKOYKHX
IQANNHX TOYAHX
AHMHTPIOX MQPAITHX
ATTIOXTOAOZ KOYDPOI'AZOX
AHMHTPHXE KOPOMIIIAHX
TPYDOQNAX ZIZKOX
KONITANTINOX TPAMMENOX
EAEY®EPIOX KEPXINOIIOYAOX
KAMITAKHX 'EQPTIOX
IPENA MAAIMIIOPXKA-KYPIAKOY
KQXTAYX ANTONIOY
KONXTANTINOX ITAPIZAX
VASILEIOS KAMPAKIS
KOSTANTINOS MARTINIS
OQMAYX ITAITAAHMHTPIOY
HAIAY ITAITAAOIIOYAOX
NIKOAETA MAPTOY
AAEZEANAPOX ITAITAXTEPTIOY
NIKOLAOS SFITIS

I'evikn katdTaén

Club
SALOMON HELLAS

HARDBODY GYM & KOYRKOYRIKHS GROUP

1000 AENTPA/ WWW.VITA4YOU.GR

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

AIIZA ZEYZ ITIEPIAX

TZOPTZOIIOYAOZ BIKES-DYNAFIT RUN
SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

SAYO

O.M.ITANNITZQN

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

AILZ.A. TIIEPIAY ZEYX

SIATISTA NOUNTAIN RUNNERS
YXOKABAAAX

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ANEZEAPTHTOX

ZEUSRUNNERS

ANEZAPTHTOZ

YYAAOI'OZ MAPAGONOAPOMQON XEPPON
DRASIBIKE KOMOTINI

O.IL.O.IL

Y~AOE EOPAAIAZ

IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM
2EO GEZZAAONIKHX
IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM
MOUNTAIN RUNNERS

I10. @Y. O. NAOYZAZX

FLOGA - UFC- SFENDAMI
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
AITZ APOMEQN IIIEPIAX

KASIMIS TRAINING

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
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10km
00:54:54.77
00:58:41.75
00:59:18.30
01:01:21.13
01:04:52.42
01:02:56.00
01:02:56.25
01:05:49.53
01:01:35.85
01:06:53.20
01:09:25.46
01:05:50.11
01:07:04.31
01:04:59.59
01:10:04.43
01:08:19.39
01:12:31.19
01:09:29.89
01:06:26.71
01:08:49.60
01:10:57.64
01:11:14.25
01:08:39.80
01:12:04.00
01:16:34.46
01:12:12.77
01:17:47.69
01:18:35.17
01:19:04.60
01:20:58.67
01:21:18.58
01:20:59.00
01:21:58.41
01:22:02.18
01:18:47.12
01:21:10.41
01:23:15.63
01:21:28.31
01:22:06.30
01:19:17.74
01:27:11.12

Finish 20km
01:51:52.44
02:05:34.34
02:06:47.15
02:09:34.53
02:16:55.12
02:17:54.21
02:19:05.37
02:22:52.71
02:25:05.20
02:25:18.54
02:27:05.65
02:27:24.89
02:27:46.00
02:28:12.17
02:30:12.84
02:31:08.98
02:33:28.53
02:33:28.53
02:33:28.53
02:34:23.25
02:34:28.14
02:36:22.74
02:40:43.73
02:41:00.00
02:44:57.13
02:47:17.82
02:50:05.94
02:50:24.15
02:53:16.69
02:53:46.13
02:53:46.13
02:53:56.00
02:54:01.34
02:54:12.18
02:54:31.47
02:54:59.68
02:55:01.90
02:55:57.58
02:56:31.10
02:56:39.40
02:59:44.22



50
40-49
40-49
19-39
40-49
19-39
19-39
19-39
40-49
19-39
19-39
40-49
40-49
19-39
19-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
19-39
19-39
19-39
19-39
40-49
40-49
19-39
40-49
19-39
19-39
40-49
40-49
19-39
19-39
19-39
40-49

19-39
19-39
19-39

40-49
40-49
19-39

I'EQPTIOX TEATKEPAX
AHMHTPHZX I'PHI'OPIAAHX
GEORGIOS LIOUSAS
I'EQPTTOZ KANTAZX
KYPIAKOZ TZIMIIOZ
ROMANOS PARRIS NIKAS
ACHILLEAS PETROPOULOS
I'EQPI'IOZ KEXAT'TAX
XPHZTOZXZ TONI'TAAIAHX
PAVLOS TEFARIKIS
AAEZEANAPOX AAAOIIOYAOX
STAVROS AVRAMIDIS
AHMHTPIOX KATZOYPAZX
OEOAQPOX XPIETOAOYAQOY
YIKOZ KONXTANTINOX
AITEAOX I[TATTAAOIIOYAOZ
CHRISTOS DELIGIANNIDIS
IOANNIS KATOS
ALEXANDROS KARAGIANNIDIS
OQMAZ TIOYPAIAAXZ
YTEOANOX KOTZAMIIOYIKHX
AITEAOX BENTPAX

SOTIRIS RAMPOTAS

MAKIXZ MHAIAX

KQXTAX AKPIBOIIOYAOX
I'QPTOX ABPAMIAHZ
IOANNIS BASILKARIDIS
AHMHTPHX KAPAMHTPOZ
[MTAYAOZ TIOIAX

IMATZIAAAY AAEEANAPOX
KONZTANTINOZ AT'AAINHZ
IOANNIS KAGOURAS
>TAGHZX ZIAIEKIAHZE
BAITEAHZX ITAITANTQNIOY
IOANNIS DAFTSIOS
EYAITEAOZ ANATNQXTOIIOYAOX
KQONZTANTINOZ TAAANOZ
IOANNIS VOGIATZIS
ANAXTAZIOX MIITAMITIAHE
API'YPHX PAMNAAHX
MMEPIKAHZ MIIOYEMIIOYPAX
TEAXAAHY AHMHTPHX

I'evikn katdTaén

ANEZAPTHTOZ

AIIZA ITIEPIAY ZEYX
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ANEZAPTHTOZ

XAMOS

SAYO

AILZ.A. TIIEPIAX ZEYZ
XAMOS

ALEKOS TEAM

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
APOMEQN BEPOIAX

YAYK

EN AYNAMEITYMNAXTHPIO
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

2.AY.OEXXAAONIKHYE

TOP GYM

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ZAYO

AEOQ.E.A.

A.ILX MAXHTHX XEPPQN
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

ATHLETA RUNNING TEAM
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
@NONIMO CAFE

XAYO

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ANEZAPTHTOZ

PATOSMOU

A.O. HPAKAEIAY — KERKINI LAKE RUNNERS
2YA. KATAAPOMEQN B. EAAAAOZ
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01:28:23.30
01:27:17.88
01:24:28.83
01:20:01.48
01:24:19.17
01:21:42.18
01:21:54.97
01:24:03.19
01:24:22.31
01:24:57.22
01:26:52.28
01:30:28.67
01:23:15.22
01:22:14.51
01:18:12.75
01:28:52.21
01:28:28.13
01:32:02.76
01:31:50.87
01:31:06.46
01:30:54.43
01:27:57.53
01:32:08.57
01:35:06.65
01:27:11.27
01:35:34.18
01:32:57.10
01:27:19.69
01:36:23.36
01:34:20.46
01:31:10.79
01:38:39.56
01:38:50.59
01:42:28.80
01:35:46.16
01:39:24.58
01:32:53.62
01:36:57.50
01:42:39.18
01:49:01.81
01:45:33.92
02:01:20.00

03:00:32.44
03:01:10.64
03:01:45.71
03:02:09.28
03:03:01.27
03:03:18.90
03:05:34.79
03:06:00.36
03:06:52.56
03:07:08.23
03:07:58.29
03:08:12.17
03:10:13.50
03:10:38.27
03:11:35.16
03:12:30.50
03:12:39.34
03:13:00.83
03:13:02.45
03:14:27.82
03:14:44.66
03:16:23.10
03:17:16.70
03:19:33.11
03:21:10.83
03:22:15.99
03:22:51.59
03:25:11.82
03:26:45.42
03:27:08.24
03:27:55.89
03:27:58.13
03:32:51.51
03:32:59.11
03:40:36.61
03:42:11.18
03:43:03.74
03:45:08.96
03:45:57.72
03:46:40.47
03:49:21.16
03:52:23.12



125

IMTANTEAHZ TZIPIITIAHZE
KONZTANTINOZXZ I[TENTEAAX
GEORGIOS KEFALAS
YEPAQEIM TXAMAZIQTHX
MIXAAHE MITENAKHX
PANIA XAAAMANTH
IQANNHX ®ANOX
AAEZEANAPOX [IPAYXIAAHE
BAZIAHZ [TAITAZITYPOY
AHMHTPIOX BOI'TATZHX
GEORGIOS SIKALOS
VASILEIOS SAKKAS

NIKOZ ETEDANIAHZ
YOMIAAHYE XAPAAAMIIOZ
I'TANNHX OQTIOY
ANAPEAY PEBANOI'AOY
ITAYAOX MYAQNAX
SITYPIAQN NEAEAKOX
AHMHTPIOZX XITHAIOXZ
KONZTANTINOXZ KAPAAAHZ
VASILIS ALEXOGLOU
I'EQPI'TOX TXIPQNAX
BAZIAEIOZ TEAMHZ
I'EQPTIOX AHXEPHX
MITAMITHZ ITATXIAAAX
MAKIS PAPADAKIS
XPHXETOXZ T'KATZOTI'IAX
MAPKOZX TPOXOIIOYAOZ
TF'EQPTIOX ITAITAAOIIOYAOX
AGANAZIOX XAAIAKOYPAX
AGANAZIOX TEOYADAX
IQANNHZ KOTZOKEXAT'TAZ
EVANGELOS SKLIOPIDIS
GEORGE KOTTARAS
XPHZTOZ MYAQNAZX
IORDANIS KIRELTSOS

XAPAAAMIIOZ TOYAKEPIAHZ

AEYTEPHX AAMITANHZ
IQANNHX KATZIANAX
PQTIOX KAZIANHX
MITAIPAX MANOZX

KOXTAY [TANATIQTOIIOYAOX

I'evikn katdTaén

AILZ. A TIIEPIAY ZEYX
KOYDAAIA
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

AIIZA ZEYZ ITIEPIAX
ANEZAPTHTOZ

SAYO

2AI

OKAK KABAAAX

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
Y~KA METEQPON

SMF TEAM

AIIZA ZEYX ITIEPIAY
AILZ.A. TIIEPIAX ZEYZ

AYKOI-KEXATIOI'AOY
ZAYO

XAYO

20X I1.Z OEXXAAONIKHZ
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

ZAYKOZANHX

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
WWW.ZYGARIES.GR
YAYOEXXAAONIKHXE
YEBAXOEXXAAONIKHXE

ELASSONA GREEN RUNNING TEAM

ZEUS PIERIAS

ZYAAOI'OZ APOMEQON IQANNINQN
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
OPG®OITAIAIKOX "TI. ®YTIAH"

2AY OEZXZAAONIKHZ

ZYAAOI'OZ APOMEQN IQANNINOQN

XANTHI RUNNERS
XEBAXO®
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01:41:10.82
01:36:30.76
01:49:41.51
02:01:00.20
01:43:06.72
01:38:16.36
01:46:06.62
01:50:47.40
01:14:12.95
01:16:02.68
01:16:59.34
01:32:25.43
01:34:01.27
01:34:01.87
01:40:07.70
01:41:52.71
01:42:00.52
01:42:27.38
01:42:28.19
01:46:22.33
01:47:31.93
01:48:58.79
01:50:18.20
01:50:57.53
01:54:25.26
01:54:32.49
01:57:26.93
01:57:30.30
01:57:31.68
01:58:40.00
01:58:48.77
01:59:09.97
01:59:16.73
02:04:47.79
02:06:14.58
02:06:30.73
02:08:37.86
02:11:53.49
02:13:33.27
02:13:42.23
02:18:07.14
02:18:35.92

03:56:30.15
03:57:39.34
03:58:18.99
03:59:41.31
04:01:16.46
04:01:45.18
04:10:21.47
04:10:22.13
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



15-18

Category Gender BIB Name Club 10km Finish 20km

1 15-18 Male 53 EAEY®EPIOX ANAPONIKIAHX YXOKABAAAZ 01:06:26.71  02:33:28.53
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Rank

Nele IEN e U, RN US I NS

Name

AAEEANAPOZ OQTIAAHX
XAPAAAMIIOZ KAAAMOYKAX
AAEEANAPOXZ [IETPOYTZOZXZ
YYMEQN XYMEQNIAHX
I'PHI'OPIOXZ KAAOT'EPOIIOYAOZ
NIKOAAOZX OIAIOZ

XAPITON IIOAYZOX

DIMITRIOS FRIDAS
ANASTASIOS OURGANTZOGLOU
KONZTANTINOZ I'KATZAX
ILIAS KOTZAOGLOU

I'TIQPIOX MITATZIOX
BHXZXAPIOQN ITAIAOKOYKHZ
IQANNHXE TOYAHX

AHMHTPHX KOPOMIIIAHX
KONZTANTINOZ TPAMMENOZ
EAEY®EPIOX KEPXINOIIOYAOX
VASILEIOS KAMPAKIS
AAEEANAPOZ TTATIAXTEPI'IOY
NIKOLAOS SFITIS

I'EQPTTOXZ KANTAZX

ROMANOS PARRIS NIKAS
ACHILLEAS PETROPOULOS
I'EQPTTOXZ KEXAI'TAX

PAVLOS TEFARIKIS
AAEZEANAPOX AAAOIIOYAOX
OEOAQPOX XPIETOAOYAOY
YIKOZ KONETANTINOZ
ALEXANDROS KARAGIANNIDIS
OOQMAY TIOYPAIAAX
YTEO®ANOX KOTZAMIIOYIKHX
AITEAOZ BENTPAX

KQXTAY AKPIBOIIOYAOX
IOANNIS BASILKARIDIS
AHMHTPHX KAPAMHTPOZX
KONXTANTINOXZ AT'AAINHX
IOANNIS KAGOURAS

YXTAGHZX ZIATIEKIAHX
EYAITEAOZ ANATNQXTOIIOYAOX

19-39

Club

SALOMON HELLAS

AITXA ZEYZ ITIEPIAX

TZOPTZOIIOYAOZ BIKES-DYNAFIT RUN
SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
SIATISTA MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
O.M.ITANNITZON

SIATISTA NOUNTAIN RUNNERS
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ANEEAPTHTOX

ANEZAPTHTOZ

2YAAOI'OX MAPAGONOAPOMQON XEPPON

IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM
FLOGA - UFC- SFENDAMI

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ANEEAPTHTOX

XAMOS

2AYO®

XAMOS
ALEKOS TEAM
XAYK

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

2.AY.OEZXAAONIKHXE

TOP GYM

A.EO.E.A.

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

ATHLETA RUNNING TEAM
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
@NONIMO CAFE
ANEZAPTHTOX
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10km

00:54:54.77
00:58:41.75
01:02:56.00
01:05:49.53
01:01:35.85
01:06:53.20
01:09:25.46
01:05:50.11
01:04:59.59
01:09:29.89
01:08:49.60
01:10:57.64
01:08:39.80
01:12:04.00
01:17:47.69
01:19:04.60
01:20:58.67
01:18:47.12
01:19:17.74
01:27:11.12
01:20:01.48
01:21:42.18
01:21:54.97
01:24:03.19
01:24:57.22
01:26:52.28
01:22:14.51
01:18:12.75
01:31:50.87
01:31:06.46
01:30:54.43
01:27:57.53
01:27:11.27
01:32:57.10
01:27:19.69
01:31:10.79
01:38:39.56
01:38:50.59
01:39:24.58

Finish 20km

01:51:52.44
02:05:34.34
02:17:54.21
02:22:52.71
02:25:05.20
02:25:18.54
02:27:05.65
02:27:24.89
02:28:12.17
02:33:28.53
02:34:23.25
02:34:28.14
02:40:43.73
02:41:00.00
02:50:05.94
02:53:16.69
02:53:46.13
02:54:31.47
02:56:39.40
02:59:44.22
03:02:09.28
03:03:18.90
03:05:34.79
03:06:00.36
03:07:08.23
03:07:58.29
03:10:38.27
03:11:35.16
03:13:02.45
03:14:27.82
03:14:44.66
03:16:23.10
03:21:10.83
03:22:51.59
03:25:11.82
03:27:55.89
03:27:58.13
03:32:51.51
03:42:11.18



KONXTANTINOXZ TAAANOZ
IOANNIS VOGIATZIS
TEZAXAAHXZ AHMHTPHZ
GEORGIOS KEFALAS
IQANNHXE ®ANOX
VASILEIOS SAKKAS

NIKOZ ETEDANIAHZ
I'TANNHX ¢QTIOY
AHMHTPIOZ ZITHAIOX
KONXTANTINOXZ KAPAAAHE
VASILIS ALEXOGLOU
BAZIAEIOZ TEAMHZ
XPHXETOXZ T'KATZOTI'IAX
I'EQPI'TOZ ITAITAAOIIOYAOX
AGANAZIOX ZAAIAKOYPAZ
AGANAZIOXZ TETOYAODAX
IQANNHX KOTZOKEXAITAZ
EVANGELOS SKLIOPIDIS
IQANNHZ KATZIANAX

19-39

PATOSMOU

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ANEEAPTHTOX

YKA METEQPQN

SMF TEAM

AILZ.A. TIIEPIAY ZEYX
ZAYO

202 I1.Z OEZXAAONIKHZ
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

WWW.ZYGARIES.GR
YEBAYXOEXXAAONIKHXE
ELASSONA GREEN RUNNING TEAM

ZEUS PIERIAS
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01:32:53.62
01:36:57.50
02:01:20.00
01:49:41.51
01:46:06.62
01:32:25.43
01:34:01.27
01:40:07.70
01:42:28.19
01:46:22.33
01:47:31.93
01:50:18.20
01:57:26.93
01:57:31.68
01:58:40.00
01:58:48.77
01:59:09.97
01:59:16.73
02:13:33.27

03:43:03.74
03:45:08.96
03:52:23.12
03:58:18.99
04:10:21.47
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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17
192
91
104
107
55
78
150
189

73
108
38
72
106
125
54
94
120
154
97
101
109
143
52
84
51
144

11
126
87

Name

ANAZTAXIOE MYAQNIAHE
AEQNIAAY ABGANATOIIOYAOX
TEQPTIOX ®PATKOYAHZ
DIMITRIOS KOROLOGOS
NIKOLAOS MANTSOS

HAIAX TONTTAAIAHZ
XPHITOZ-MIATOX T'EQPTIAAHE
PAVLOS PANTELIADIS
ATIOEZTOAOX KOYDOI'AZOZ
KQXTAX ANTONIOY
KOSTANTINOS MARTINIS
OOMAYX ITATTAAHMHTPIOY
AHMHTPHZ I'PHT'OPIAAHX
GEORGIOS LIOUSAS
KYPIAKOX TEIMIIOZ
XPHETOX TONTTAAIAHE
STAVROS AVRAMIDIS
AHMHTPIOZ KATEOYPAY
ATTEAOZ ITATIAAOIIOYAOX
CHRISTOS DELIGIANNIDIS
IOANNIS KATOS

SOTIRIS RAMPOTAS

MAKIZ MHAIAX

I'QPTOX ABPAMIAHYX
ITAYAOZ IIOIAX

ITATZIAAAT AAEEANAPOX
BATTEAHZ I[TATIANTQNIOY
API'YPHX PAMNAAHX
I[TEPIKAHX MITOYEMITIOYPAX
KONSTANTINOX IIENTEAAX

40-49
Club

KOYRKOYRIKHS GROUP

1000 AENTPA/ WWW.VITA4YOU.GR
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
AILZ.A. TIIEPIAY ZEYX

ZEUSRUNNERS

O.II.O.IL

MOUNTAIN RUNNERS
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
AITZ APOMEQN ITIEPIAX
AITZA TIIEPIAY ZEYX
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

AILZ.A. TIIEPIAY ZEYX
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
APOMEQN BEPOIAX

EN AYNAMEI T'YMNAXTHPIO
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
ZAYO

AILX MAXHTHX XEPPOQN

ZAYO

RUNNERS

2YA. KATAAPOMEQN B. EAAAAOX
KOYDAAIA
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10km

00:59:18.30
01:01:21.13
01:04:52.42
01:02:56.25
01:10:04.43
01:08:19.39
01:12:31.19
01:11:14.25
01:12:12.77
01:21:58.41
01:21:10.41
01:23:15.63
01:27:17.88
01:24:28.83
01:24:19.17
01:24:22.31
01:30:28.67
01:23:15.22
01:28:52.21
01:28:28.13
01:32:02.76
01:32:08.57
01:35:06.65
01:35:34.18
01:36:23.36
01:34:20.46
01:42:28.80
01:49:01.81
01:45:33.92
01:36:30.76

Finish 20km

02:06:47.15
02:09:34.53
02:16:55.12
02:19:05.37
02:30:12.84
02:31:08.98
02:33:28.53
02:36:22.74
02:47:17.82
02:54:01.34
02:54:59.68
02:55:01.90
03:01:10.64
03:01:45.71
03:03:01.27
03:06:52.56
03:08:12.17
03:10:13.50
03:12:30.50
03:12:39.34
03:13:00.83
03:17:16.70
03:19:33.11
03:22:15.99
03:26:45.42
03:27:08.24
03:32:59.11
03:46:40.47
03:49:21.16
03:57:39.34



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

200
74
80
50
197
112
61
19
118
62
110
86
151
131
152
21
114
130
193
89

YEPA®GEIM TXAMAZIQTHE
MIXAAHXZ MITENAKHX
AAEEANAPOX ITPAZXIAAHYE
BAZIAHZ ITAITAXITYPOY
AHMHTPIOX BOT'TATZHX
GEORGIOS SIKALOS
[TAYAOX MYAQNAX
2ITYPIAQN NEAEAKOZ
I'EQPI'TOX AHZEPHX
MITAMIIHZ ITATZIAAAX
MAKIS PAPADAKIS
MAPKOX TPOXOIIOYAOZ
GEORGE KOTTARAS
XPHZTOXZ MYAQNAZX
IORDANIS KIRELTSOS

XAPAAAMIIOX TOYAKEPIAHX

AEYTEPHZ AAMIIANHE
DOQTIOE KAZIANHE
MITIAIPAZ MANOX

KQYXTAY ITANATTQTOIIOYAOZ

40-49

>AYO®

XAl

OKAK KABAAAX

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
AYKOI-KEXATIOI'AOY
ZAYO

>AYKOZANHX

SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
YAYOEZXAAONIKHX

ZYAAOI'OZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON
OPOOITAIAIKOZ "IT. PYTIAH"

2AY OEZZAAONIKHZ

ZYAAOI'OZ APOMEQN IQANNINOQN
XANTHI RUNNERS

YEBAXO®
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02:01:00.20
01:43:06.72
01:50:47.40
01:14:12.95
01:16:02.68
01:16:59.34
01:42:00.52
01:42:27.38
01:50:57.53
01:54:25.26
01:54:32.49
01:57:30.30
02:04:47.79
02:06:14.58
02:06:30.73
02:08:37.86
02:11:53.49
02:13:42.23
02:18:07.14
02:18:35.92

03:59:41.31
04:01:16.46
04:10:22.13
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



RIS N A WN -

ok
[ )

BIB

Name

AHMHTPIOX MQPAITHX
TPYDPQNAX X[ZKOXZ
KAMITAKHX 'EQPT'IOZ
KQNETANTINOX I[TAPIZAX
HAIAZ ITAITAAOIIOYAOZX
I'EQPI'TIOX TEATKEPAX
IOANNIS DAFTSIOS
ANAXTAZIOZ MIIIAMITIAHZ
IMTANTEAHZ TXIPIIIIAHZ
YOMIAAHE XAPAAAMIIOZ
ANAPEAY PEBANOI'AOY
IEQPI'TOZ TXIPQONAX

50+
Club

DRASIBIKE KOMOTINI
2AOE EOPAAIAZ

YEO OEXXAAONIKHX
I10. @Y. O. NAOYZAX

ANEEAPTHTOZ
SILOGOS MARATH. SERRON

AILZ. A TIIEPIAY ZEYX
AITZA ZEYZ TTIEPIAY
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10km

01:16:34.46
01:18:35.17
01:21:18.58
01:22:02.18
01:21:28.31
01:28:23.30
01:35:46.16
01:42:39.18
01:41:10.82
01:34:01.87
01:41:52.71
01:48:58.79

Finish 20km

02:44:57.13
02:50:24.15
02:53:46.13
02:54:12.18
02:55:57.58
03:00:32.44
03:40:36.61
03:45:57.72
03:56:30.15

DNF

DNF

DNF



Women

Rank BIB Name Club

1 135 KATERINA CEKOSKA ZAYO

2 7 IPENA MAAIMIIOPXKA-KYPIAKOY IRENASTRAININGTEAM-AKSAM
3 123 NIKOAETA MAPTOY KASIMIS TRAINING

4 34 PANIA SAAAMANTH AITEA ZEYZ TIIEPIAX

Page 10



10km

01:07:04.31
01:20:59.00
01:22:06.30
01:38:16.36

Finish 20km

02:27:46.00
02:53:56.00
02:56:31.10
04:01:45.18

Women
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